Freebee Antenna Options
FreeBee Radio Antenna - ANT000046
Features:
Low Profile Design
Interface Cables:
Part Number Length Connections Purpose
WICA000272-15 15” COAX MMCX (Radio) to
SMA Jack (Antenna)
Connects Freebee Radio to the Antenna
15-inch
WICA000272-36 36” COAX MMCX (Radio) to
SMA Jack (Antenna)
Connects Freebee Radio to the Antenna 36-
Inch (Optional)
WICA000273-30 30” SMA Plug to SMA Jack Extension cable 30-inch (Optional)
WICA000273-36 36” SMA Plug to SMA Jack Extension cable 36-inch (Optional)
WICA000273-48 48” SMA Plug to SMA Jack Extension cable 48-inch (Optional)
WICA000273-72 72” SMA Plug to SMA Jack Extension cable 72-inch (Optional)
Mounting Hole Diameter: 7/16”
FreeBee Radio Antenna - ANT000048
Features:
High Gain Antenna
Interface Cables:
Part Number Length Connections Purpose
WICA000272-15 15” COAX MMCX (Radio) to
SMA Jack
Connects Freebee Radio to the Antenna
cable 15-Inch
WICA000272-15 15” COAX MMCX (Radio) to
SMA Jack
Connects Freebee Radio to the Antenna
cable 36-Inch (Optional)
WICA000249-36 36” SMA Plug to N-Male Jack Connects Freebee Radio Cable to Antenna
36-inch
WICA000249-72 72” SMA Plug to N-Male Jack Connects Freebee Radio Cable to Antenna
72-inch (Optional)
WICA000273-30 30” SMA Plug to SMA Jack Extension cable 30-inch (Optional)
WICA000273-36 36” SMA Plug to SMA Jack Extension cable 36-inch (Optional)
WICA000273-48 48” SMA Plug to SMA Jack Extension cable 48-inch (Optional)
WICA000273-72 72” SMA Plug to SMA Jack Extension cable 72-inch (Optional)
Mounting Hole Diameter: 5/8”
Note:
For Freebee applications verify that the antenna Manufacturer part number is TRAB9023P
FreeBee Radio Antenna - ANT000040
Part Number Length Connections Purpose
WICA000224-15 15” COAX MMCX (Radio) to
MINI-UHF Jack
Connects Freebee Radio to the Antenna
cable 15-Inch
WICA000224-36 36” COAX MMCX (Radio) to
MINI-UHF Jack
Connects Freebee Radio to the Antenna
cable 36-Inch (Optional)
WICA000225-18 30” MINI-UHF Plug to
MINI-UHF Jack
Connects Freebee Radio Cable to Antenna
30-Inch
WICA000225-24 18” MINI-UHF Plug to
MINI-UHF Jack
Connects Freebee Radio Cable to Antenna
18-Inch (Optional)
WICA000225-30 24” MINI-UHF Plug to
MINI-UHF Jack
Connects Freebee Radio Cable to Antenna
24-Inch (Optional)
Mounting Hole Diameter: 3/8”
FreeBee Radio Antenna - ANT000040 (Discontinued)
Part Number Length Connections Purpose
WICA000224-15 15” COAX MMCX (Radio) to
MINI-UHF Jack
Connects Freebee Radio to the Antenna
cable 15-Inch
WICA000224-36 36” COAX MMCX (Radio) to
MINI-UHF Jack
Connects Freebee Radio to the Antenna
cable 36-Inch (Optional)
WICA000225-18 30” MINI-UHF Plug to
MINI-UHF Jack
Connects Freebee Radio Cable to Antenna
30-Inch
WICA000225-24 18” MINI-UHF Plug to
MINI-UHF Jack
Connects Freebee Radio Cable to Antenna
18-Inch (Optional)
WICA000225-30 24” MINI-UHF Plug to
MINI-UHF Jack
Connects Freebee Radio Cable to Antenna
24-Inch (Optional)
Mounting Hole Diameter: 3/8”